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HR 8957
PROVE IT Act of 2024

Congress: 118 (2023–2025, Ended)
Chamber: House
Policy Area: Energy
Introduced: Jul 9, 2024
Current Status: Referred to the Subcommittee on Trade.
Latest Action: Referred to the Subcommittee on Trade.  (Dec 17, 2024) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/118th-congress/house-bill/8957 

Sponsor

Name:  Rep. Curtis, John R. [R-UT-3] 
Party: Republican   •   State: UT   •   Chamber: Senate
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Cosponsors  (44 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Bergman, Jack [R-MI-1] R · MI Jul 9, 2024

Rep. Bucshon, Larry [R-IN-8] R · IN Jul 9, 2024

Rep. Carbajal, Salud O. [D-CA-24] D · CA Jul 9, 2024

Rep. Carter, Troy A. [D-LA-2] D · LA Jul 9, 2024

Rep. Chavez-DeRemer, Lori [R-OR-5] R · OR Jul 9, 2024

Rep. Ciscomani, Juan [R-AZ-6] R · AZ Jul 9, 2024

Rep. Cohen, Steve [D-TN-9] D · TN Jul 9, 2024

Rep. Costa, Jim [D-CA-21] D · CA Jul 9, 2024

Rep. DeGette, Diana [D-CO-1] D · CO Jul 9, 2024

Rep. Garbarino, Andrew R. [R-NY-2] R · NY Jul 9, 2024

Rep. Houlahan, Chrissy [D-PA-6] D · PA Jul 9, 2024

Rep. Kuster, Ann M. [D-NH-2] D · NH Jul 9, 2024

Rep. Magaziner, Seth [D-RI-2] D · RI Jul 9, 2024

Rep. Maloy, Celeste [R-UT-2] R · UT Jul 9, 2024

Rep. Moore, Blake D. [R-UT-1] R · UT Jul 9, 2024

Rep. Panetta, Jimmy [D-CA-19] D · CA Jul 9, 2024

Rep. Peters, Scott H. [D-CA-50] D · CA Jul 9, 2024

Rep. Salazar, Maria Elvira [R-FL-27] R · FL Jul 9, 2024

Rep. Sorensen, Eric [D-IL-17] D · IL Jul 9, 2024

Rep. Valadao, David G. [R-CA-22] R · CA Jul 9, 2024

Rep. Zinke, Ryan K. [R-MT-1] R · MT Jul 11, 2024

Rep. Craig, Angie [D-MN-2] D · MN Jul 22, 2024

Rep. Dingell, Debbie [D-MI-6] D · MI Jul 22, 2024

Rep. Steel, Michelle [R-CA-45] R · CA Jul 22, 2024

Rep. Wittman, Robert J. [R-VA-1] R · VA Jul 22, 2024

Rep. Gimenez, Carlos A. [R-FL-28] R · FL Jul 23, 2024

Rep. Lee, Susie [D-NV-3] D · NV Jul 23, 2024

Rep. Molinaro, Marcus J. [R-NY-19] R · NY Jul 25, 2024

Rep. Wild, Susan [D-PA-7] D · PA Jul 25, 2024

Rep. Amodei, Mark E. [R-NV-2] R · NV Aug 2, 2024

Rep. LaLota, Nick [R-NY-1] R · NY Aug 2, 2024

Rep. Manning, Kathy E. [D-NC-6] D · NC Aug 2, 2024

Rep. Matsui, Doris O. [D-CA-7] D · CA Aug 2, 2024

Rep. D'Esposito, Anthony [R-NY-4] R · NY Aug 9, 2024

Rep. Nickel, Wiley [D-NC-13] D · NC Aug 9, 2024

Rep. Bentz, Cliff [R-OR-2] R · OR Sep 17, 2024

Rep. Crow, Jason [D-CO-6] D · CO Sep 17, 2024

Rep. Fitzpatrick, Brian K. [R-PA-1] R · PA Sep 17, 2024

Rep. Golden, Jared F. [D-ME-2] D · ME Sep 17, 2024

Rep. Mast, Brian J. [R-FL-21] R · FL Sep 17, 2024

Rep. Owens, Burgess [R-UT-4] R · UT Sep 17, 2024
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Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Tokuda, Jill N. [D-HI-2] D · HI Sep 17, 2024

Rep. Joyce, David P. [R-OH-14] R · OH Sep 23, 2024

Rep. Lieu, Ted [D-CA-36] D · CA Sep 23, 2024

Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Energy and Commerce Committee House Referred To Jul 9, 2024

Foreign Affairs Committee House Referred To Jul 9, 2024

Ways and Means Committee House Referred to Dec 17, 2024

Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

Energy

Related Bills

Bill Relationship Last Action

118 S 1863 Related bill Jan 25, 2024: Placed on Senate Legislative Calendar under General Orders. Calendar No. 311.

Summary

No summary is currently available for this bill.

Actions Timeline

Dec 17, 2024: Referred to the Subcommittee on Trade.
Jul 9, 2024: Introduced in House
Jul 9, 2024: Referred to the Committee on Ways and Means, and in addition to the Committees on Energy and
Commerce, and Foreign Affairs, for a period to be subsequently determined by the Speaker, in each case for
consideration of such provisions as fall within the jurisdiction of the committee concerned.
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